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INCI CAS

INCI UE
Cl 77891
Paraffinum Liquidum
Ricinus Communis Seed Oil
Talc
Cera Microcristallina
Di-PPG-3 Myristyl Ether Adipate
Cera Alba
Cetyl Palmitate
Cl 77492
Copernicia Cerifera Cera
Cl 77007
Cl 77491
Stearic Acid
Synthetic Wax
Tocopheryl Acetate
Parfum

CAS
13463-67-7
8042-47-5
8001-79-4
14807-96-6
63231-60-7
227755-70-6
8012-89-3
540-10-3
51274-00-1
8015-86-9
101357-30-6
1309-37-1
57-11-4
8002-74-2
7695-91-2
/
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"Other limitations and requirements" for which labeling is required by Article 19 paragraph 1,
item g regulation (CE) n° 1223/2009.

INCI UE
Linalool
Citronellol
Alpha-lsomethyl lonone
Hydroxycitronellal
Amyl Cinnamal
Coumarin
Eugenol
Limonene
Hydroxyisohexyl 3-Cyclohexene Carboxaldehyde
Benzyl Salicylate
Butylphenyl Methylpropional
Geraniol
Benzyl Benzoate
Benzyl Alcohol

Our products meet the requirement of the French Cosmetics Law and French Cosmetics
Regulations which are in line with the European Cosmetics Directive 1223/2009 CE. None of
our cosmetics are tested on animals

PARABEN FREE

Michéle-Ange BRUNNER
Gérante
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